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Ataskaita nuo 20.04.2024 iki 21.05.2024

Abonentas: BOY

Adresas: Mauaesa,12-14

Prietaisas: SKS-3

Prietalso numeris: 40544

Ataskaitos data: 21.05.2020

Duomeny suvestiné:

Time E1,MWh | dE1,MWh Vim3 dv1i,m3 v2,m3 dv2,m3 V1-v2,m3 d(V1-V2),m3 T1,°C T2,°C T1-T2,°C | Error, | pp1bar | pp2,bar | Errori, | Error2, Ton,h dTon,h Trun,h dTrun,h Truni,h dTruni,h Trun2,h dTrun2,h
k) 2 3 A 3 ) : i ) 3 ) kil KD KEX 3 JE K KiA 8 38 20 21 a1 2 EX) EY

20.04.2024 0:00 1385,88 0 93741,9 0| 93032,7 01 709,2] -0,1 21,22] 20,53 0,69 0,652 0,836 22, 1" 60789,8 24 60789,13 24 60789,13 24 60789,8| 24
21.04.2024 0:00 1385,88, 0 93741,9 0| 93032,8 0,1 709,1 -0,1 20,59 19,98 0,61 0,641 0,827 22, 11 60813,8] 24 60813,13 24 60813,13] 24 60813,8 24
22.04.2024 0:00 1385,88| 0,81 93741,9 32,8 93032,9 33,3 709 -0,5 20,12 19,55 0,57, 0,639 0,826 22| 1 60837,8 24 60837,13 24 60837,13 24 60837,8 24
23.04.2024 0:00 1386,69 1,42 93774,7, 66,4 93066,2 67,3 708,5 -0,9 46,3 34,76 11,54 1,681 1,494 22, 1" 60861,8! 24 60861,13| 24 60861,13| 24 60861,8 24
24.04.2024 0:00 1388,11 122 938411 67,9] 93133,5 68,8 707,6 -0,9 71,61 62,73 18,88 2,537 2,111 0 0 60885,8 24 60885,13 24 60885,13| 24 60885,8 24
25.04.2024 0:00 1389,33 1,14 93909 68,5 93202,3 69,3] 706,7| -0,8 70,75 54,85 16,9 2,58 2,119 0 0 60909,8 24 60909,13| 24 60909,13 24 60909,8 24
26.04.2024 0:00 1390,47 0,43 93977,5 26,2 93271,6 26,5 705,9 -0,3 69,83 55,18 14,65 2,598 2,122] 0] 0 60933,8| 24 60933,13 24 60933,13 24, 60933,8 24
27.04.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93298,1 0 705,6| 0 46,54 39,55 6,99 1,204 1,122 22 1 60957,8| 24 60957,13] 24 60957,13 24 60957,8 24
28.04.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93298,1 0.1 705,6 -0,1 24,87 24,31 0,56 0,482 0,647/ 22 1 60981,8 24 60981,13] 24 60981,13| 24 60981,8 24
29.04.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0| 93298,2 0 705,5 0 23,09 22,54 0,55 0,539 0,712 22, 1" 61005,8| 24, 61005,13| 24 61005,13| 24 61005,8 24
30.04.2024 0:00 1390,9 0| 94003,7 0| 93298,2 0,1 705,5 -0,1 22,29 21,73 0,56 0,553 0,73 22 1 61029,8 24 61029,13| 24 61029,13] 24 61029,8 24
01.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93298,3 0| 705,4] 0| 21,84] 21,27| 0,57 0,569 0,749 22| 1" 61053,8 24 61053,13| 24 61053,13 24 61053,8 24
02.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7, 0 93298,3 0 7054 0 21,59 21,01 0,58 0,589 0,77 22, 1" 61077,8 24 61077,13 24 61077,13| 24 61077,8 24
03.05.2024 0:00 1390,9] 0 94003,7! 0 93298,3 0,1 7054 -0,1 21,46 20,86 06 0,613 0,793 22 1 61101,8 24 61101,13] 24, 61101,13 24 61101,8 24
04.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93298,4 0,1 705,3] -0,1 21,46 20,83 0,63! 0,623 0,804 22, " 611258 24 61125,13 24 61125,13 24 611258 24
05.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93298,5 0 705,2 0 21,44 20,79 0,65 0,626 0,807 22 " 61149,8 24 61149,13| 24 61149,13 24 61149,8 24
06.05.2024 0:00; 1390,9 0 94003,7| 0 93298,5 0 705,2] 0 21,41 20,74 0,67 0,626 0,807 22| 1 61173,8] 24 61173,13 24, 61173,13] 24 61173,8 24
07.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93298,5 0,2 705,2 -0,2] 21,33 20,66 0,67 0,631 0,812 22, 1 61197,8 24 61197,13] 24 61197,13| 24 61197,8 24
08.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93298,7 0.3 705 -03 21,13 20,48 0,65 0,612] 0,794 22 1 61221,8 24 61221,13] 24 61221,13 24 61221,8 24
09.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0| 94003,7 0 93299 0.1 7047 -0,1 20,81 20,19 0,62 0,601 0,785 22 " 61245,8 24 61245,13 24 61245,13 24, 612458 24
10.05.2024 0:00! 1390,9 0| 94003,7 0 93299,1 0,2 704,6 -0,2 20,5] 19,88 0,62, 0,606 0,792 22 11 61269,8 24 61269,13 24 61269,13] 24 61269,8] 24
11.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0| 94003,7 0| 93299,3 03] 704,4 -0,3 20,27 19,66 061 0,608 0,797 22 1 61293,8 24 61293,13| 24 61293,13| 24 61293,8 24
12.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7| 0 93299,6 0.2 704,1 -0,2 20, 194 0,6] 0,611 0,798 22 1" 61317,8 24 61317,13 24 61317,13] 24 61317,8 24
13.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7' 0 93299,8 0,2 703,9! -0,2 19,75 19,16 0,6 0,618 0811 22 1 613418 24 61341,13 24 61341,13] 24 613418 24
14.05.2024 0:00 1390,9] 0 94003,7 0 93300 0.5 703,7 -0,5 19,59 18,98 0,61 0,637 0,829 22 1 61365,8 24 61365,13| 24 61365,13 24 61365,8 24
16.056.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7| 0 93300,5 03] 703,2 -0,3 19,67 18,93 0,64 0,643 0,836 22 " 61389,8] 24, 61389,13] 24 61389,13 24 613898 24
16.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93300,8 0,1 702,9 -0,1 19,6 18,94 0,66 0,649 0,841 22| 1 61413,8] 24 61413,13 24 61413,13 24 614138 24




17.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0| 94003,7| 0 93300,9] 0,1 702,8 -0,1 19,66 18,99 0,67 0,66 0,852 22, 1 61437.8 24 61437,13] 24 61437,13 24 61437,8 24
18.05.2024 0:00| 1390.,9 0 94003,7 0 93301 0.2 702,7 -0,2 19,74 19,06 0,68 0,667 0,857, 22 1 61461,8 24 61461,13| 24 61461,13 24 614618 24
19.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 0 94003,7 0 93301,2 0,2 702,5 -0,2 19,8 19,11 0,69 0,678 0,868| 22, 11 61485,8| 24 61485,13 24 61485,13| 24 61485,8 24
20.05.2024 0:00 1390,9] 0 94003,7 0 93301,4 02 702,3 -0,2 19,91 19,2 0,71 0,688 0,878 22 1" 61509,8| 24 61509,13 24 61509,13 24 61509,8, 24
31,00 5,02 5,02 261,80 261,80 268,90 268,90 -7,10 -7,10] 27,36 24,64 2,72 0,65 0,84 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00
Bendras sistemos darbo laikas 744,00 val.
Skaitiklio darbo trukme 744,00 val.
Integratoriy parodymai:
Time E1,MWh Vi,m3 v2,m3 V1-v2,m3 Ton,h Trun,h Truni,h Trun2,h
3 3 3 k) (X ¥ RER b [} 2
20.04.2024 0:00 1385,88 93741,9 93032,7 709,2 60789,8 60789,13 60789,13 60789,8!
21.05.2024 0:00 1390,9 94003,7 61533,13 61633,13 61533,8

93301,6

Abonento atstovas

Tiekéjo atstovas

ey






